RETRA710 - X-PRO PROLITE ECO-STRETCH PERFORMANCE SOFTSHELL

RETRA710 X-PRO PROLITE ECO-STRETCH PERFORMANCE SOFTSHELL ((ITiE9

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./®©

Dizka (A)

Sirka cez prsia (B)
Dizka rukava (C)

FARBY:

. Black . Navy

16
80.50
49
68.50

. Seal Grey Marl

16
82
53
71

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

HYDRAFORT 5000 SYMMETRY 'WATERREPELLENT

POPIS

190 g/m?

Fabric Information

Innovative woven ultra stretch fabric

Durable water repellent finish

Highly durable and resilient performance yarn fabric
Eco-friendly processing at lower temperatures than regular yarns
Special Features

Lightweight and easy to wear

2 zipped lower pockets

Reflective details for enhanced visibility

Grown on technical hood with adjusters

Adjustable hem

Made using recycled materials

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer
Krajina pévodu:
China

&) O & X

L XL 2XL 3XL

16 16 16 16
83.50 85 86.50 88

57 61 66 70
73.50 73.50 76 76

9 Feb 2026 17:48:53

Page 1 of 1



	RETRA710 X-PRO PROLITE ECO-STRETCH PERFORMANCE SOFTSHELL Outlet
	POPIS
	ROZMERY (CM)
	FARBY:

