

**RETRA710 X-PRO PROLITE ECO-STRETCH PERFORMANCE SOFTSHELL** **Outlet**
**REGATTA**   
**PROFESSIONAL**

HYDRAFORT 5000

SYMMETRY

WATERREPELLENT

**POPIS**190 g/m<sup>2</sup>**Fabric Information**

Innovative woven ultra stretch fabric

Durable water repellent finish

Highly durable and resilient performance yarn fabric

Eco-friendly processing at lower temperatures than regular yarns

**Special Features**

Lightweight and easy to wear

2 zipped lower pockets

Reflective details for enhanced visibility

Grown on technical hood with adjusters

Adjustable hem

Made using recycled materials

**Suggested Decoration:**

Embroidery, Heat transfer

**Krajina pôvodu:**

China

**ROZMERY (CM)**

	<b>S</b>	<b>M</b>	<b>L</b>	<b>XL</b>	<b>2XL</b>	<b>3XL</b>
<b>Ks./</b>	16	16	16	16	16	16
<b>Dĺžka (A)</b>	80.50	82	83.50	85	86.50	88
<b>Šírka cez prsia (B)</b>	49	53	57	61	66	70
<b>Dĺžka rukáva (C)</b>	68.50	71	73.50	73.50	76	76

**FARBY:**

Black

Navy

Seal Grey Marl